
 

 

 
Mediasite Campus Agreement Authorized Resellers  
Operating in the State of Colorado as of 12/16/2010 (displayed in random order)  
 
 
 
Nomad Technologies, Inc. 
Bradley White 
1-888-622-6565 
bradleyw@nomadonline.com 
 
Whitlock Group 
Kathy Zamora 
303-799-1480 Office 
zamorak@whitlock.com 
 
CEAVCO Audio Visual Company Inc  
Tracey Dailey 
303-539-3415 (office)  
traceydailey@ceavco.com  
 
AVI-SPL 
Howard Zucker 
303-792-3090 ext 17404 
Howard.zucker@avispl.com  

Ford Audio Video 
Scot Aspromonte 
720-374-2345 
asprs@fordav.com 
 
Image Audiovisuals Inc. 
David Mueller 
303-758-1818 
dmueller@imageav.com  
 
5280 Digital Inc 
Patrick Connolly 
303-981-6286 
Patrick@5280digital.com  
 

Dell, Inc. 
Higher Education Sales 
1-800-274-7799 

  
Questions please contact:  
Victoria Dade, Sonic Foundry Partner Manager at 415-409-3606 vdade@sonicfoundry.com  
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